
Template © calendarlabs.com 

April-May Schedule  
MEHS WRESTLING  

 
       SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

   28 29 30 31 1 2 3 

        

 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

  10 
 

       

 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

 3-6 p.m. 
Practice  

6-8 p.m. 
Practice  

6-8 p.m. 
Practice  

OFF / 
FOOTBALL 

OFF / 
FOOTBALL  

OFF/ 
FOOTBALL 

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
Ssp 

OFF 2:30-6 p.m. 
Practice  

2:30-6 p.m. 
Practice  

VS. GPA 
4p.m. 

2:30-6 p.m. 
Practice  

2:30-4 p.m. 
Practice  

9-12:30 
Special Guest 

Coach 
 25 26 27 28 29 30 1 

2p.m. Make 
Weight  

Vs EHS 
3p.m. 

2:30-6 p.m. 
Practice  VS CHS TBD 2:30-6 p.m. 

Practice  
2:30-6 p.m. 

Practice  
@ Madison 

10a.m. 
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May Schedule 
MEHS WRESTLING  

 
       SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 7 8 

2p.m. Make 
Weight 

2:30-6 p.m. 
Practice  

2:30-6 p.m. 
Practice  

@ ANA  
4p.m. 

2:30-6 p.m. 
Practice  

2:30-6 p.m. 
Practice  OFF 

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

2p.m. Make 
Weight 

@ Patrick 
Henry  
4p.m. 

6-8 p.m. 
Practice  

VS. CA 
Senior Night  

4p.m. 

2:30-6 p.m. 
Practice  

@ Hoover 
4p.m. OFF  

 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

OFF 3-6 p.m. 
Practice  

3-6 p.m. 
Practice  

3-6 p.m. 
Practice  

3-6 p.m. 
Practice  

@ Tori Pines 
6p.m. OFF  

 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

OFF  3-6 p.m. 
Practice  

3-6 p.m. 
Practice  

3-6 p.m. 
Practice  

2p.m. Make 
Weight  CIF  CIF  
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May-June Schedule 
MEHS WRESTLING  

 
       SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 

OFF 3-6 p.m. 
Practice  

3-6 p.m. 
Practice  

3-6 p.m. 
Practice  

2p.m. Make 
Weight  

MASTERS MASTERS 

 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 11 12 

OFF 3-6 p.m. 
Practice  

3-6 p.m. 
Practice  

3-6 p.m. 
Practice  

2p.m. Make 
Weight  STATE  STATE 

 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

       

 
 

20 
 

21 22 23 24 25 26 

       

 


